
Quant Study Plan
Topic Date Timings

Quant-CLUB
Percentage-1 Friday, November 11, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Percentage-2 Monday, November 14, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Average Mixture & Alligation-1 Wednesday, November 16, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Average Mixture & Alligation-2 Friday, November 18, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Age Based Problems Monday, November 21, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Linear Equations Wednesday, November 23, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Profit and Loss-1 Friday, November 25, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Pofit and Loss-2 Monday, November 28, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Time Speed Distance-1 Wednesday, November 30, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Time Speed Distance-2 Friday, December 2, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Trains, Boats & Streams Monday, December 5, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Time and Work-1 Wednesday, December 7, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Time and Work-2 Thursday, December 8, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
SI & CI-1 Friday, December 9, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
SI & CI-2 Saturday, December 10, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Line, Angles & Triangle Monday, December 12, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Circle Tuesday, December 13, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Quadrilateral & Polygon Wednesday, December 14, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
2-D Thursday, December 15, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
3-D Friday, December 16, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Progression & Series Saturday, December 17, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Miscellaneous-1 Monday, December 19, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Miscellaneous-2 Tuesday, December 20, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Miscellaneous-3 Wednesday, December 21, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM

QUANT-ALPHA
Vedic Maths-1 Wednesday, December 21, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Vedic Maths-2 Thursday, December 22, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Rules of Divisibility & Remainder Theorum Friday, December 23, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
LCM & HCF Saturday, December 24, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Surds & Indices Monday, December 26, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Simplification & Approximation Tuesday, December 27, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Ratio & Proportion-1 Wednesday, December 28, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Ratio & Proportion-2 Thursday, December 29, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM
Partnership Friday, December 30, 2022 9:00AM-10:00AM


